C O N S T A N C E
Redefining the genre when first
unveiled in 1968, the Constance is
founder John King's first Majestic door.
Deceptively simple design,
often imitated but never equalled,
it remains a company favourite.
Shown Bespoke with matte black fittings and
a long round D handle mounted horizontally.
Often specified in a steam environment. Full
pricing and technical overleaf.
DF-DR172 173DEMI FRAMED HINGED
DF = Demi Framed
DR = Door + Return
DEMI FRAMED HINGED - TECHNICAL & PRICING174
S T A N D A R D
Sizes (in mm)
	 Door Side	 Return			   Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment	 Adjustment	 Code		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
800x800mm	 775-790	 775-790	 DF-DR800X800 L or R	 £4,052	 £3,376.74
850x800mm	 825-840	 775-790	 DF-DR850X800 L or R	 £4,069	 £3,391.17
900x800mm	 875-890	 775-790	 DF-DR900X800 L or R	 £4,111	 £3,425.43
800x900mm	 775-790	 875-890	 DF-DR800X900 L or R	 £4,140	 £3,449.78
850x900mm	 825-840	 875-890	 DF-DR850X900 L or R	 £4,162	 £3,468.71
900x900mm	 875-890	 875-890	 DF-DR900X900 L or R	 £4,197	 £3,497.57
800x1000mm	 775-790	 975-990	 DF-DR800X1000 L or R	 £4,226	 £3,521.91
850x1000mm	 825-840	 975-990	 DF-DR850X1000 L or R	 £4,250	 £3,541.75
900x1000mm	 875-890	 975-990	 DF-DR900X1000 L or R	 £4,279	 £3,566.09
Left Hand Right Hand
Standard Specification
-	 8mm clear glass
-	 Anti-calcium coating